301242190258352 301244150245559 301244220130576 301244270176683 301245300151769 

301242220055371 301244150253239 301244220131017 301244270190400 301245300232174 

301242220056954 301244150262747 301244220153830 301244270209759 301245310108105 

301242220173272 301244160010082 301244220160805 301244270210117 *** 

Total - 699 (Six Hundred Ninety Nine only) 

7.0 This is a part panel against ALP post and further panels of the eligible candidates 

shall be published in due course. 

8.0 Important: Beware of the touts who may misguide the candidates with false promises 

of getting them selected for the job on illegal consideration.